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  SEC/407/2022                                                                                                                                 November 16, 2022  

  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities 

and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following 

shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of his share certificates.   

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate is given below; 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the shareholder Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. MOHANLAL M PATEL M38934 114233 

1236 

541 

6874 

6874 

73325 

73326 

79894 

100 

53 

50 

10 

90 

100 

50 

47 

10513797-10513896 

4631468-4631520 

4594162-4594211 

616631-616640 

2326811-2326900 

6463598-6463697 

6463698-6463747 

7152533-7152579 
 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholder after completion of necessary formalities. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

                            

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                
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