

SEC/407/2022

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 November 16, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of his share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificate is given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	MOHANLAL M PATEL	M38934	114233	100	10513797-10513896
			1236	53	4631468-4631520
			541	50	4594162-4594211
			6874	10	616631-616640
			6874	90	2326811-2326900
			73325	100	6463598-6463697
			73326	50	6463698-6463747
			79894	47	7152533-7152579

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

SIJO Distally signed by SAO Warden State VARGH ESE Up, entry and state state units and state state protocol and state state state state protocol and state state state state protocol and state state state state state state protocol and state stat

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary **Registered AD**

From,

Mohanlal M Patel C/o Aaren Intpro, No. 342/8, Mysore Road, Opp. Featherlite, NTY Layout, Bangalore South, Government Electric Factory, Bengaluru - 560026

To,

Linkintime India Private Limited, Unit: The Catholic Syrian Bank Limited Surya 35, Mayflower Avenue, Behind Senthil Nagar, Sowripalayam Road, Coimbatore - 641028

LINK INTIM	EIND	A PVT LTD
LD539	6	
16	NOV	2022
COIN	IRAT	

Sub: Folio No. M38934, PAN- ADAPP6650Q - Mohanlal M Patel

Request to update the following-

- 1. Form ISR-4 Endorsement for name change & Issue of Duplicate share certificate
- 2. Form ISR-1 PAN & KYC Details and address updation
- 3. Form ISR-2 Bank Details and Signature updation
- 4. Registration of Nomination Form SH-13
- 5. After updation of the details credit the shares to Demat account, DP ID-IN303116, Client ID-10265887/Provide Confirmation Letter for dematerialisation of shares.

Dear Sir,

Ref:

- 1. Folio No. M38934
- 2. Name of the Company: The Catholic Syrian Bank Limited
- 3. Name of the Shareholder: Mohanlal M Patel
- Details of the holding:

Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	Shares
M38934	LOST / MISPLACED	T / MISPLACED	

5. Attendance slip from the company; Seq No. MO00009439

6. Name of the Shareholder-

a. As per Share Certificate: MOHANLAL M PATEL